
NEW MEXICO INTERAGENCY COORDINATING GROUP (NMICG) 
Committee Members as of February 3, 2011 
 
 
AGENCY RESPRESENTATIVES 
Jeff Hickerson (Chair) 
NPS IMR Regional Fuels Specialist (Primary) 
jeff_hickerson@nps.gov  505-988-6094 
 
Hal Luedtke 
BIA SW Regional Office(Vice-chair) 
hal.luedtke@bia.gov 505-563-3303 
 
Jason Riggins 
USFWS 
 
Lisa Bye 
NM BLM Fuels Specialist  
lisa_bye@blm.gov 505-438-7500 
 
Emily Irwin 
USFS Regional Fuels & WFU Specialist  
eirwin@fs.fed.us 505-842-3281 
 
SOUTHWEST COORDINATING GROUP 
REPRESENTATIVE 
Donald Griego  
NMS Fire Management Officer  
donald.griego@state.nm.us 505-476-3349 
 
 

SPECIALISTS 
Claudia Standish 
DOI Smoke Management Specialist (Smoke 
Represenative) 
claudia_standish@blm.gov 505-476-4332 
 
Josh Hall 
USFS Air & Water Quality Specialist 
 
Jeanne Hoadley 
USFS NM Forests Air and Water Quality Specialist 
(Smoke Represenative) 
jhoadley@fs.fed.us 505-476-4331 
 
Susanna Ehlers 
USFS Air Quality Specialist 
 
AGENCY ALTERNATES (IF NEEDED) 
Pam Bostwick 
USFS  
 
Jake Nuttall 
USFWS 
 
Butch Wilson 
USFWS 
 
 

 
 


